SEZNAM LIDi — ASFALTOVA SMES

Priloha cislo 1.
ke smlouvé €. 8500001144

jméno a pfijmeni telefon email jméno telefon email
Frantisek Cermak ml. 773776 712  |frantisek.cermak@suspk.eu Dagmar Parouzova 605299 714 |dagmar.parouzova@suspk.eu
Romana Pfibylova 722907 700 |romana.pribylova@suspk.eu Karel Bohonék 737 450 056
FrantiSek Sokol 737 128 715 Jan Briha 736 135199
Jiti Novy 605 387 074 Petr Hlava 603 719 161
Jan Veber 728 011 024 FrantiSek Parouz 602 473 816
Frantisek Cerny 728 131 655 Jaroslav Lastovka 605 985 795
Franti$ek Babka 606 378 680 Vdéclav Chott 725034 583
Zdenék Weber 777 249 852 Vaclav Strejc 605299 715 |vaclav.strejc@suspk.eu
Petr Plessl 730100 796 Monika Sedlakova 605299 720 |monika.sedlakova@suspk.eu
Antonin Fiser 604 355 434 Jan Herout 731183053
Jiti VeliSek ml. 777 497 809 |jiri.velisek2@suspk.eu Marek Ros 776 350 519
Jan Kaléik 773776 714  |jan.kalcik@suspk.eu Vladimir Trhlik 736 229 998
Jifi GGtz 724 885 742 Jan Jandik 792 300 583
Vaclav Fiser 721 807 297 Martin Bittner 602 357 944  |martin.bittner@suspk.eu
Vladimir Servus 608 102 242 Helena Sedlackova 737 285602 |helena.sedlackova@suspk.eu
Petr Heidelberger 602 396 354 Jiti Vondrak 736 600 249
Jaroslav Pressl 606 388 680 Jindfich Hruby 724 863 916
Petr Klimes 723 363 439 Jiti Mizera 723 642 559
Michal Kumpan 773776 713 |michal.kumpan@suspk.eu Jifi Planeta 778 725910
Jifi Knopf 606 642 013 |jiri.knopf@suspk.eu Karel Zustak 776 511 060 |karel.zustak@suspk.eu
Michal Speierl 728 462 870 Milan Belak 777 465 826
Ladislav Fojta 721057 375 Miroslav Otava 728 951 816
Jiti Holzknecht 775251186 FrantiSek Janota 602 138 433  |frantisek.janota@suspk.eu
Roman Voves 728 956 889 Jana Saglova 775882 380 |jana.saglova@suspk.eu
Frantisek Antony 723 698 566 Milan Masopust 603 371530 |milan.masopust@suspk.eu
Karel Blazek 728 559 678 Pavel Franke 605 522 088
Karel Kraus 606 626 572  |karel.kraus@suspk.eu Jaroslav Stanék 720 442 802
Miroslav Ulasin 724 434130 |miroslav.ulasin@suspk.eu Vaclav Samal 605 945 967
Jan Gschwendtner 777 460 287 Viaclav Weiner 602 138 434 |vaclav.weiner@suspk.eu
Jan Kucera 737 489 281 Drahuse Suchardova 777 465 823  |drahuse.suchardova@suspk.eu
Antonin Safranek 606 437 889 Jan Reznitek 602 138 434
Jaroslav Majer 724 434135 |jaroslav.majer@suspk.eu Radomir Hecko 602 138 434
Jaroslav Adamek 724434128 |jaroslav.adamek@suspk.eu Petr Caldr 602 138 434
Milan Slaby 723990 459 Ladislav Jirousek 602 138 434
David Marsélek 725008 987 Miroslav Vicek 602 138 434
Jan Augustin 736 169 190 Miroslav Muzik 602 376 956  |miroslav.muzik@suspk.eu
FrantiSek Matéjka 602 651 350 Irena Sibalova 777 465 820 |irena.sibalova@suspk.eu
Franti$ek Repik 724 434123  |frantisek.repik@suspk.eu Josef Antos 777 465 821
Karel Lukes 728 076 734 |karel.lukes@suspk.eu Antonin Libal 776 808 425
Frantisek Smat 607 565 139 Jan Muchna 724114614
Rostislav Lojik 605 951 265 Zdenék Simral 606 287 731
Vaclav Kavale 720654 214 Viliam Szewieczek 776 499 349
Roman Melka 725536 533 Zbynék Jaros 737 285607 |zbynek.jaros@suspk.eu
Josef Plochy 720031 456 Vendulka Siroka 775430485 |vendulka.siroka@suspk.eu
Frantisek Repik ml. 721329 125 Viliam Unatinsky 702 143 376
FrantiSek Vitovec 724 434139 [frantisek.Vitovec@suspk.eu Marcel Vopat 724 651 498
Veronika Strakova 724434122 |veronika.Strakova@suspk.eu Petr Kopka 722 097 546
Pavel Sindelar 777 970 272 Vaclav Kopta 608 219 943
Michal Petovsky 724 239 254 Lubos Koudele 728 112 438
Richard Pokstefl 702 563 000 Julius Kraft 723 032 380
Jaroslav Koutenka 723357 980 Pavel Kubica 604 856 450
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Viktor Vanka 728 185 410 Zdenék Novak 721612 096

Pavel Bubela 723375314 Josef Havlicek 737 125914

Milan Sponiar 720449 132 Milan Hivko 737 285 627

Pavel Vopalecky 728 356 951 Ladislav Hromadka 723 828 047

Martin Jan 724 434 137 |martin.jun@suspk.eu Petr Janacek 736 433 835

JiFi Pestak 724984291 |jiri.pestak@suspk.eu Petr Frdlik 737 285609 |petr.frdlik@suspk.eu
Tomas Jachim 731128 361 lvana Meniecova 775430484 livana.meniecova@suspk.eu
Jan Jachim 721979 495 Vladimir Polcar 732700 333

Martin Havlik 723 853 255 Pavel Mahnert 737 285617

Jan Hadrava 602 826 629 Tomas Mahnert 737 285 604

Pavel Zenisek 721713160 Vladimir Ko¢i 602 894 056

Roman Poldk 737 313 690 Josef RySlavy 721874 740

Stanislav Slivon 775 142 634 Ladislav Triska 722 470 656

Ing. Jan Kumpan 773776 715  |jan.kumpan@suspk.eu Pavel Janacek ml. 727982 112

Jana Maskova 605299 712  |jana.maskova@suspk.eu Monika Pancova 737 285651 |monika.pancova@ suspk.eu
Josef Voller 737 702 384 Jiti Sedlak 737 285 626 |jiri.sedlak@suspk.eu
Josef Baloun 723907 753 Milos Fencl 601327 278

Patrik Kolar 770135064 |patrik.kolar@suspk.eu Bohumil Kozdk 724512 572

Pavlina Sucha 605299 713 Michal Pita 724 202 237

Ladislav Urban 702 450 044 Jifi POta 737 285 623

Pavel Cerny 723317 150 Martin Eret 605 261 714

Miroslav Hrebec 721314902 Jan Zadrazil 602 202 048

Martin Janda 739 677 694 David Prochdazka 737 285 658 |david.prochazka@suspk.eu
Stanislav Zaji¢ek 732871942 Eva Klikova 737 285622 |eva.klikova@suspk.eu
Jifi Janecek 606 532 631 Adam Sedlacek 739 632 312

Ladislav Krs 731242023 Karel Kudra 737 285 657

Karel Zdenék ml. 728 745 603 Pavel Mastalif 737 179914

Zdenék Mraz 607 538 657 Milan Kulle 778 533 350

Lucie PospiSkova 602 256 860 |lucie.pospiskova@suspk.eu Jaroslav Krofta 737 285611

Monika TGmova 770112 326 |monika.tumova@suspk.eu Petr Vldsek 373 285632

Miroslav BroZzik 603 977 415 Vlastimil Skampa 777 481 586

Vladimir Vesely 731 839 206 Karel Meiner 737 285 621

Jaroslav Hrabak 603 113 235
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